
Class. N° Pilote / Copilote Marque - Modèle Cat. Moyenne Points ZR Péna ZR
Total Points 

ZR
Points

Ecart /
Précéd.

 ___________________________________________________________________ Classement général toutes moyennes confondues ___________________________________________________________________ 

1 302 UDRIOT  Dominique / UDRIOT Marylaure TOYOTA Celica Gt4 Carlos Sainz RH I      143,0             -                143,0            143,0   

2 309 VIGLINO Stéphane / DUPRAZ Anne CITROEN Saxo 1.6 16V TC I      216,7             -                216,7            216,7            73,7   

3 308 WINZ René / BARTHE Didier MG B GT RH I      280,4             -                280,4            280,4            63,7   

4 305 TISSOT Gilles / TISSOT Valérie PEUGEOT 306 S16 TC I      308,0             -                308,0            308,0            27,6   

5 311 LANSIER Patrick / PAQUAY Alex ALPINE RENAULT A110S RH B      342,2             -                342,2            342,2            34,2   

6 306 JOSEPH Christian / BLAISE Birbaum PEUGEOT 106 S16 TC I      400,6             -                400,6            400,6            58,4   

7 303 DUPERTUIS Yann / DURUSSEL Yanis VOLKSWAGEN Golf 2 GTI RH I      599,1          20,0              619,1            619,1          218,5   

8 301 MARÉCHAL Philippe / BAUD Jean-françois PORSCHE 911 RH I      913,0        110,0           1 023,0         1 023,0          403,9   

9 304 DE FRANCESCHI Adrien / DE FRANCESCHI Daniel MITSUBISHI Lancer RH I   1 050,0             -             1 050,0         1 050,0            27,0   

10 307 JUNOD Myriam / CORNUZ Jessica FORD ,Escort RH I   1 076,8             -             1 076,8         1 076,8            26,8   

11 312 HOFMANN Rudolf / WEINAND Axel ALFA ROMEO Giulia RH B      327,3        969,0           1 296,3         1 296,3          219,5   

12 310 MARTENS Jean-Jacques / PYCK Aswin MORRIS Cooper S RH B      213,7     1 320,0           1 533,7         1 533,7          237,4   

________________ 12 Equipages ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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